© 04/2009 Seybert & Rahier GmbH+Co. Betriebs-KG
Subject to technical modifications.
2
2.114
Piston diaphragm pumps
Flow capacity 7,5 l/h ... 190 l/h
Admiss. counterpressure up to 80 bar
R409.2-...KM

Admiss. counterpressure up to 80 bar
R409.2-...KM
Order information
Basic design
R409.2-7,5 KM up to R409.2-45 KM
Pump body PP
Double valves PP-FRP
Valve balls Glass
Valve seals FPM
Multi-layer diaphragm PTFE
Optical diaphragm-rupture indication
with manometer
Motor:
220-240/380-420 V +/- 5% threephase,
50/60 Hz, IP 55, insul. cl. F
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
R409.2-70 KM up to R409.2-190 KM
Pump body PP
Single valves PP-FRP
Valve balls Glass
Valve seals FPM
Multi-layer diaphragm PTFE
Optical diaphragm-rupture indication
with manometer
Further options and accesories
Connection pieces see chapter 4
Product documentation see chapter 5
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
Type Basic design
R409.2-7,5 KM 16013254
R409.2-10 KM 16013255
R409.2-12 KM 16013256
R409.2-18 KM 16013257
R409.2-30 KM 16013258
R409.2-45 KM 16013259
R409.2-70 KM 16013260
R409.2-95 KM 16013261
R409.2-135 KM 16013262
R409.2-190 KM 16013263
Options/Accessories
R409.2-7,5KM
up to

Admiss. counterpressure up to 80 bar
R409.2-...KM
Order information
Basic design
R409.2-7,5 KM up to R409.2-45 KM
Pump body PP
Double valves PP-FRP
Valve balls Glass
Valve seals FPM
Multi-layer diaphragm PTFE
Optical diaphragm-rupture indication
with manometer
Motor:
220-240/380-420 V +/- 5% threephase,
50/60 Hz, IP 55, insul. cl. F
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
R409.2-70 KM up to R409.2-190 KM
Pump body PP
Single valves PP-FRP
Valve balls Glass
Valve seals FPM
Multi-layer diaphragm PTFE
Optical diaphragm-rupture indication
with manometer
Further options and accesories
Connection pieces see chapter 4
Product documentation see chapter 5
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
Type Basic design
R409.2-7,5 KM 16013254
R409.2-10 KM 16013255
R409.2-12 KM 16013256
R409.2-18 KM 16013257
R409.2-30 KM 16013258
R409.2-45 KM 16013259
R409.2-70 KM 16013260
R409.2-95 KM 16013261
R409.2-135 KM 16013262
R409.2-190 KM 16013263
Options/Accessories
R409.2-7,5KM
up to